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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Vogt Fredy (2001) 10.00

+ Peterhans Alex (2000) 10.00

 
1 Schmutz Simon (2000) 10.00

+ Amstutz David (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Lehnherr Alex (2001) 10.00

+ Keller Michael (2001) 10.00

1 b Läuchli Janik (2000) 10.00
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 10.00

1 Bader Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Bieri Florian (2001) 10.00

1 Treier Jonas (2000) 9.75
+ Hengartner Lukas (2000) 9.75

1 Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Burger Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 Meier Joel (2000) 9.75
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75

1 Forrer Benjamin (2000) 9.75
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 9.75

1 Döbeli Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Roth Robin (2000) 9.75

1 Büttler Gian (2000) 9.75
+ Pfulg Matthias (2000) 9.75

1 Blunier Lionel (2001) 9.75
+ Odermatt Damian (2001) 9.75

1 Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.75
- Antenen Mike (2001) 8.75

1 Antenen Mike (2001) 8.75
- Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Pfulg Matthias (2000) 8.75
o Büttler Gian (2000) 8.75

1 Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
o Döbeli Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 Regenass Reto (2000) 8.50
o Forrer Benjamin (2000) 8.50

1 Peterhans Alex (2000) 8.50
o Vogt Fredy (2001) 8.50

1 Odermatt Damian (2001) 8.50
o Blunier Lionel (2001) 8.50

1 Keller Michael (2001) 8.50
o Lehnherr Alex (2001) 8.50

1 Hengartner Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Treier Jonas (2000) 8.50

1 a Burger Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 b Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Läuchli Janik (2000) 8.50

1 Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
o Meier Joel (2000) 8.50

1 Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50
o Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Amstutz David (2001) 8.50
o Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Thomann Lauro (2005) 10.00

+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 10.00

 
1 Roth Jan (2004) 10.00

+ Frank Marius (2004) 10.00

 
1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 10.00

+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

1 Joho Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

1 a Gerhard Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

1 b Eppelsheimer Romen (2004) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 10.00

1 Wittlin Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

1 Wallimann Jeremy (2005) 9.75
+ Koch Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 Vogelsang Luk (2004) 9.75
+ Mrose Jason (2004) 9.75

1 Suter Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Frey Lenny (2005) 9.75

1 a Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75
+ Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.75

1 b Roth Tim (2004) 9.75
+ Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75

1 c Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Schmid Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Loosli Martin (2005) 9.75
+ Bertschi Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Keller Nico (2005) 9.75
+ Würsch Alessandro (2004) 9.75

1 Hunziker Lui (2005) 9.75
+ Bircher Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Schärer Marc (2005) 9.75

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Luder Marco (2004) 9.75

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75
+ Eich Yannick (2005) 9.75

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 Miksa Simeon (2005) 9.00
- Keller Achil (2005) 9.00

1 a Keller Achil (2005) 8.75
- Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.75

1 b Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.75
- Buob Mike (2005) 8.75

1 Buob Mike (2005) 8.75
- Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.75

1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.75
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.75

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.75
o Gerhard Samuel (2005) 8.75

1 Würsch Alessandro (2004) 8.50
o Keller Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50
o Wittlin Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 Schmid Simon (2004) 8.50
o Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 Schärer Marc (2005) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
o Eppelsheimer Romen (2004) 8.50

1 Mrose Jason (2004) 8.50
o Vogelsang Luk (2004) 8.50

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50

1 Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

1 Koch Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Wallimann Jeremy (2005) 8.50

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 a Frey Lenny (2005) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 b Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

1 b Eich Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Hunziker Lui (2005) 8.50

1 a Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Bertschi Simon (2005) 8.50
o Loosli Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

 
1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

+ König Janis (2002) 10.00

 
1 Joho Philip (2002) 10.00

+ Walser Jonas (2002) 10.00

1 a Järmann Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Brunner Patrick (2002) 10.00

1 b Hermann Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 c Henggeler Damian (2003) 10.00
+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00

1 d Hengartner Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Marchegger Sirin (2003) 10.00

1 e Hasler Luis (2002) 10.00
+ Schick Janis (2003) 10.00

1 f Gygax Beni (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 g Grob Enea (2003) 10.00
+ Vogt Marco (2003) 10.00

1 Bucher Yanik (2003) 10.00
+ Brunner Fabian (2003) 10.00

1 Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75
+ Maeder David (2003) 9.75

1 Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 9.75
+ Schweizer Merlin (2002) 9.75

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.75

1 Buob Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Yves (2003) 9.75

1 Affolter Alain (2002) 9.75
+ Roth Niels (2002) 9.75

1 Mrose Steven (2002) 8.75
- Keller Damian (2002) 8.75

1 Keller Damian (2002) 8.75
- Mrose Steven (2002) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Gygax Beni (2002) 8.50

1 Walser Jonas (2002) 8.50
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50

1 Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50

1 Schweizer Merlin (2002) 8.50
o Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 a Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

1 b Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50
o Henggeler Damian (2003) 8.50

1 Roth Niels (2002) 8.50
o Affolter Alain (2002) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

1 Marchegger Sirin (2003) 8.50
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 Maeder David (2003) 8.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

1 König Janis (2002) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Yves (2003) 8.50
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50

1 Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Brunner Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Suter Elias (2006) 10.00

+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

 
1 Roos Elias (2007) 10.00

+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

 
1 Probst Janis (2007) 10.00

+ Walser David (2007) 10.00

1 Keller Markus (2006) 10.00
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00

1 Bachmann Nick (2006) 10.00
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 10.00

2 Zeller Lauro (2006) 9.75
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 9.75

1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 9.75

1 a Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Schwizer Finn (2006) 9.75

1 Schaub Tim (2006) 9.75
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75

1 Müller Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75

1 Luder Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Röllin Lars (2006) 9.75

1 Hunziker Roy (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75

1 Huber Bryan (2006) 9.75
+ Rieger Leon (2006) 9.75

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

1 a Esposito Gianluca (2006) 9.75
+ Steiner Remo (2007) 9.75

1 b Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 9.75

1 Christen Tim (2006) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.00
- Studinger Robin (2006) 9.00

1 Wülser Sascha (2006) 8.50
o Zeller Lauro (2006) 8.50

1 Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50

1 a Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 b Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 c Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o 8.50

1 d Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50
o Esposito Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 e Schwizer Finn (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50
o Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50

1 a Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

1 b Rieger Leon (2006) 8.50
o Huber Bryan (2006) 8.50

1 Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Christen Tim (2006) 8.50

1 Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

1 a Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

1 b Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
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1 b Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50
o Schaub Tim (2006) 8.50

1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 a Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50
o Bachmann Nick (2006) 8.50

1 b Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50
o Keller Markus (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Kaspar Jan (1999) 10.00

+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00

 
1 Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 10.00

+ Zimmermann Reto (1998) 10.00

 
1 Vogt Patrick (1999) 9.75

+ Kissling Raphael (1998) 9.75

1 Lehmann Robin (1999) 9.75
+ Raudszus Nico (1999) 9.75

1 Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 9.75
+ Nyfeler Lukas (1999) 9.75

1 Stoll Thomas (1998) 8.75
- Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75

1 Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75
- Stoll Thomas (1998) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Reto (1998) 8.50
o Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 8.50

1 Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.50
o Lehmann Robin (1999) 8.50

1 Nyfeler Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.50

1 Kissling Raphael (1998) 8.50
o Vogt Patrick (1999) 8.50

1 Grimm Fabian (1999) 8.50
o Kaspar Jan (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


